CATALOGUE
R Y I T ER Y I T E
DISTRIBUTORS
(PTY) LTD
Contents
186 Hunslet Road, Phoenix Industrial Park, Durban, 4156
+27 31 263 2696
LTD(PT Y)

BRASS              RE21429            781159321429
ZINC                  RE21436            781159321436
Type Code Barcode
BRASS             RE22013              781159322013
ZINC                RE21443              781159321443
Type Code Barcode
15 X 15MM         RE23096           78159323096
Size Code Barcode
15MM              RE21610                781159321610
22MM             RE21627                781159321627
Size Code Barcode
15MM              RE23058              781159323058
22MM             RE23065              781159323065
Size Code Barcode
15MM                RE22266             781159322266
22MM               RE22273              781159322273
Size Code Barcode
15MM               RE23072             781159323072
22MM              RE23089             781159323089
Size Code Barcode
15 X 22MM       RE21672              781159321672
Size Code Barcode
15 X 22MM       RE21597              781159321597
22 X 22MM      RE21603              781159321603
Size Code Barcode
V
A
LV
ES
/G
A
R
D
EN
 T
A
P
S/
P
IP
E
S/
P
TF
E
/O
TH
E
R
S
SIDE INLET VALVE 1/2” (CISTERN)
15MM SI46191
Size Code
GATE VALVE CXC (COMPRESSION)
15 MM              RE24000          7811593240000
22 MM             RE24017            7811593240178
Size Code Barcode
BALL FLOAT
4 1/2                     RE23041
Size Code
V
A
LV
E
S /G
A
R